2023-2024 CARD CLASS SCHEDULE

BCLS (Basic Cardiac Life Support/CPR)

January 16th, 2024 Tuesday
February 6th, 2024 Tuesday

April 16w, 2024 Tuesday
May 7th, 2024 Tuesday
June 8w, 2024 Saturday
July 16w, 2024 Tuesday
August 6", 2024 Tuesday

October 15" 2024 Tuesday
November 51,2024  Tuesday

ACLS (Advanced Cardiac Life Support) Pre-course required

January 23, 2024 Tuesday
February 13t , 2024 Tuesday

April 23, 2024 Tuesday
May 14", 2024 Tuesday
June 15, 2024 Saturday
July 23, 2024 Tuesday

August 13™ 2024 Tuesday
October 22", 2024  Tuesday
November 12", 2024 Tuesday

PALS (Pediatric Advanced Life Support) Pre-course required

January 30", 2024  Tuesday
February 20t , 2024 Tuesday

April 30%", 2024 Tuesday
May 21°t, 2024 Monday
June 22M 2024 Saturday
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2023-2024 CARD CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

July 30t", 2024
August 20t , 2024
October 29t 2024
November 19", 2024

January 9", 2024

March 12t , 2024

May 28%", 2024

June 11t, 2024

July 29t , 2024

August 26t & 27t 2024
September 17t , 2024
November 26", 2024
December 10%", 2024

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
M-Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400

0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
0900-1400
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AMLS (Advanced Medical Life Support)

January 26%", 2024

March 19t , 2024

May 7%, 2024

June 18", 2024

August 16t | 2024
September 2" and 3", 2024
September 24%" , 2024
October 8", 2024
December 17t , 2024
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Tuesday
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Tuesday
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